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Cross-Country Skiing
越野滑雪 / Ski de fond

Zhangjiakou National Cross-Country Skiing Centre
国家越野滑雪中心

Centre national de ski de fond de Zhangjiakou Women's Team Sprint Classic
女子团体短距离（传统技术） / Sprint classique par équipes femmes

WED 16 FEB 2022

Results
成绩 / Résultats

Start Time 15:15
End Time 17:39

16 FEB 2022 / Beijing (CHN) / 2701

Final

Rank Bib
NOC

Name

 Time Behind

Exchange 1/2 Exchange 3/4 Exchange 5/Finish

Change Round Change Round Change Round

1 4 GER - Germany 22:09.85

4-1 HENNIG Katharina 3:39.9 6 3:39.9 6 10:55.8 2 3:37.3 1 18:13.3 1 3:35.4 1

4-2 CARL Victoria 7:18.5 8 3:38.6 7 14:37.9 5 3:42.1 6 22:09.85 1 3:56.5 3

2 15 SWE - Sweden 22:10.02 +0.17

15-1 DAHLQVIST Maja 3:39.8 5 3:39.8 5 10:57.4 6 3:41.1 6 18:17.0 5 3:42.7 5

15-2 SUNDLING Jonna 7:16.3 1 3:36.5 2 14:34.3 1 3:36.9 1 22:10.02 2 3:53.0 1

3 14 ROC - ROC 22:10.56 +0.71

14-1 STUPAK Yulia 3:39.3 3 3:39.3 3 10:56.0 3 3:38.6 3 18:16.2 4 3:38.7 =2

14-2 NEPRYAEVA Natalia 7:17.4 5 3:38.1 5 14:37.5 4 3:41.5 5 22:10.56 3 3:54.3 2

4 16 FIN - Finland 22:13.71 +3.86

16-1 NISKANEN Kerttu 3:38.4 1 3:38.4 1 10:55.3 1 3:38.4 2 18:13.9 2 3:39.1 4

16-2 PARMAKOSKI Krista 7:16.9 3 3:38.5 6 14:34.8 2 3:39.5 3 22:13.71 4 3:59.8 4

5 1 USA - United States of America 22:22.78 +12.93

1-1 BRENNAN Rosie 3:39.5 4 3:39.5 4 10:56.2 4 3:39.8 5 18:15.5 3 3:38.7 =2

1-2 DIGGINS Jessie 7:16.4 2 3:36.9 3 14:36.8 3 3:40.6 4 22:22.78 5 4:07.2 6

6 5 AUT - Austria 22:55.25 +45.40

5-1 STADLOBER Teresa 3:40.3 8 3:40.3 8 10:56.8 5 3:38.7 4 18:32.8 6 3:44.6 6

5-2 UNTERWEGER Lisa 7:18.1 6 3:37.8 4 14:48.2 7 3:51.4 8 22:55.25 6 4:22.4 7

7 2 SUI - Switzerland 23:02.09 +52.24

2-1 van der GRAAFF Laurien 3:41.5 10 3:41.5 10 11:03.7 9 3:46.5 9 19:01.0 8 4:20.0 10

2-2 FAEHNDRICH Nadine 7:17.2 4 3:35.7 1 14:41.0 6 3:37.3 2 23:02.09 7 4:01.0 5

8 17 NOR - Norway 23:15.28 +1:05.43

17-1 WENG Tiril Udnes 3:38.9 2 3:38.9 2 11:01.1 8 3:42.9 8 18:38.0 7 3:49.5 7

17-2 FALLA Maiken Caspersen 7:18.2 7 3:39.3 9 14:48.5 8 3:47.4 7 23:15.28 8 4:37.2 10

9 20 POL - Poland 23:48.01 +1:38.16

20-1 MARCISZ Izabela 3:40.0 7 3:40.0 7 11:00.0 7 3:41.3 7 19:11.1 9 4:07.1 8

20-2 SKINDER Monika 7:18.7 9 3:38.7 8 15:04.0 9 4:04.0 9 23:48.01 9 4:36.9 9

10 21 FRA - France 24:04.92 +1:55.07

21-1 GAL Melissa 3:41.1 9 3:41.1 9 11:12.7 10 3:51.5 10 19:31.2 10 4:08.4 9

21-2 QUINTIN Lena 7:21.2 10 3:40.1 10 15:22.8 10 4:10.1 10 24:04.92 10 4:33.7 8
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Cross-Country Skiing
越野滑雪 / Ski de fond

Zhangjiakou National Cross-Country Skiing Centre
国家越野滑雪中心

Centre national de ski de fond de Zhangjiakou Women's Team Sprint Classic
女子团体短距离（传统技术） / Sprint classique par équipes femmes

WED 16 FEB 2022

Results
成绩 / Résultats

Start Time 15:15
End Time 17:39

16 FEB 2022 / Beijing (CHN) / 2701

Semifinals

Rank Bib
NOC

Name

 Time Behind

Exchange 1/2 Exchange 3/4 Exchange 5/Finish

Change Round Change Round Change Round

11 7 CHN - People's Republic of China Semifinal 1 Rank: 5 23:43.93 +41.85

7-1 CHI Chunxue 3:44.1 7 3:44.1 7 11:24.9 5 3:55.7 5 19:26.0 5 4:07.5 4

7-2 LI Xin 7:29.2 7 3:45.1 1 15:18.5 6 3:53.6 7 23:43.93 5 4:17.9 5

12 6 CAN - Canada Semifinal 1 Rank: 6 24:03.72 +1:01.64

6-1 STEWART-JONES Katherine 3:41.5 =4 3:41.5 =4 11:26.8 6 3:59.3 6 19:44.3 6 4:26.0 10

6-2 BEATTY Dahria 7:27.5 4 3:46.0 4 15:18.3 5 3:51.5 6 24:03.72 6 4:19.4 7

13 19 ITA - Italy Semifinal 2 Rank: 7 23:47.06 +46.59

19-1 GANZ Caterina 3:36.9 5 3:36.9 5 11:16.6 8 3:54.9 8 19:30.5 8 4:24.4 9

19-2 SCARDONI Lucia 7:21.7 6 3:44.8 3 15:06.1 7 3:49.5 3 23:47.06 7 4:16.5 =4

14 3 SLO - Slovenia Semifinal 1 Rank: 7 24:10.14 +1:08.06

3-1 UREVC Eva 3:40.5 =2 3:40.5 =2 11:45.4 7 4:17.4 7 19:56.9 7 4:24.1 9

3-2 LAMPIC Anamarija 7:28.0 =5 3:47.5 7 15:32.8 7 3:47.4 2 24:10.14 7 4:13.2 2

15 18 CZE - Czech Republic Semifinal 2 Rank: 8 23:55.59 +55.12

18-1 JANATOVA Katerina 3:38.5 8 3:38.5 8 11:15.4 7 3:53.5 7 19:23.0 7 4:14.8 7

18-2 HYNCICOVA Petra 7:21.9 7 3:43.4 2 15:08.2 8 3:52.8 7 23:55.59 8 4:32.5 9

16 11 AUS - Australia Semifinal 1 Rank: 8 25:13.42 +2:11.34

11-1 YEATON Jessica 3:47.0 8 3:47.0 8 12:03.6 8 4:20.1 8 20:38.6 8 4:21.6 7

11-2 WRIGHT Casey 7:43.5 8 3:56.5 9 16:17.0 8 4:13.4 8 25:13.42 8 4:34.8 8

17 23 EST - Estonia Semifinal 2 Rank: 9 24:47.51 +1:47.04

23-1 PULLES Mariel Merlii 3:40.0 9 3:40.0 9 11:40.6 9 4:06.2 9 20:08.4 9 4:19.4 8

23-2 KAASIKU Keidy 7:34.4 9 3:54.4 9 15:49.0 9 4:08.4 10 24:47.51 9 4:39.1 10

18 8 UKR - Ukraine Semifinal 1 Rank: 9 25:46.04 +2:43.96

8-1 KROL Yuliia 3:59.3 10 3:59.3 10 12:22.0 9 4:24.4 10 21:00.2 9 4:22.1 8

8-2 ANTSYBOR Maryna 7:57.6 9 3:58.3 10 16:38.1 9 4:16.1 9 25:46.04 9 4:45.8 10

19 22 KAZ - Kazakhstan Semifinal 2 Rank: 10 24:57.59 +1:57.12

22-1 STEPASHKINA Nadezhda 3:42.2 10 3:42.2 10 11:53.7 10 4:16.2 10 20:27.3 10 4:27.4 10

22-2 SHALYGINA Kseniya 7:37.5 10 3:55.3 10 15:59.9 10 4:06.2 9 24:57.59 10 4:30.2 8

20 10 CRO - Croatia Semifinal 1 Rank: 10 26:29.23 +3:27.15

10-1 HADZIC Tena 4:02.0 11 4:02.0 11 12:43.5 10 4:45.7 11 21:43.7 11 4:40.8 11

10-2 MALEC Vedrana 7:57.8 10 3:55.8 8 17:02.9 10 4:19.4 10 26:29.23 10 4:45.5 9

21 13 LAT - Latvia Semifinal 1 Rank: 11 26:46.26 +3:44.18

13-1 AUZINA Kitija 3:57.3 9 3:57.3 9 12:45.2 11 4:22.8 9 21:34.5 10 4:12.6 6

13-2 VOLFA Estere 8:22.4 11 4:25.1 11 17:21.9 11 4:36.7 11 26:46.26 11 5:11.7 11

22 24 KOR - Republic of Korea Semifinal 2 Rank: 11 26:55.52 +3:55.05

24-1 HAN Dasom 4:05.2 11 4:05.2 11 13:09.3 11 4:44.6 11 22:08.1 11 4:37.6 11

24-2 LEE Eui Jin 8:24.7 11 4:19.5 11 17:30.5 11 4:21.2 11 26:55.52 11 4:47.4 11

23 26 BRA - Brazil Semifinal 2 Rank: 12 LAP

26-1 MOURAO Jaqueline 4:20.9 12 4:20.9 12 13:49.3 13 4:49.2 13

26-2 RIBERA Eduarda 9:00.1 12 4:39.2 13 LAP
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Cross-Country Skiing
越野滑雪 / Ski de fond

Zhangjiakou National Cross-Country Skiing Centre
国家越野滑雪中心

Centre national de ski de fond de Zhangjiakou Women's Team Sprint Classic
女子团体短距离（传统技术） / Sprint classique par équipes femmes

WED 16 FEB 2022

Results
成绩 / Résultats

Start Time 15:15
End Time 17:39

16 FEB 2022 / Beijing (CHN) / 2701

Semifinals

Rank Bib
NOC

Name

 Time Behind

Exchange 1/2 Exchange 3/4 Exchange 5/Finish

Change Round Change Round Change Round

23 25 GRE - Greece Semifinal 2 Rank: 13 LAP

25-1 NTANOU Maria 4:21.9 13 4:21.9 13 13:46.8 12 4:46.0 12

25-2 TITA Nefeli 9:00.8 13 4:38.9 12 LAP

23 27 LTU - Lithuania Semifinal 2 Rank: 14 LAP

27-1 SAVICKAITE Egle 4:22.2 14 4:22.2 14 14:05.6 14 4:54.6 14

27-2 DAINYTE Ieva 9:11.0 14 4:48.8 14 LAP

23 12 TUR - Turkey Semifinal 1 Rank: 12 LAP

12-1 DUMAN Aysenur 4:33.5 12 4:33.5 12 14:25.7 12 5:01.3 12

12-2 DURSUN Ozlem Ceren 9:24.4 12 4:50.9 12 LAP

Did Not Start (DNS)

9 BLR - Belarus Semifinal 1

9-1 KIRILLOVA Anastasia

9-2 KARALIOVA Hanna

Jury Decisions

Yellow card - Technique violation

NISKANEN Kerttu FIN ICR 343.8 - Using skating technique in classical competition

Verbal warning - Technique violation

HENNIG Katharina GER ICR 343.8 - Using skating technique in classical competition

Jury Information Course Information

FIS Technical Delegate MISCHOL Seraina (SUI) Name Sprint 1.5 km

FIS Race Director MIGNEREY Pierre (FIS) Height Difference (HD) 30m

FIS Assistant Technical Delegate PRYKARI Jussi (FIN) Maximum Climb (MC) 30m

FIS Assistant Race Director LAMPLOT Michal (FIS) Total Climb (TC) 47m

Member MACOR Enzo (ITA) Length of Lap 1461m

Member GJOEMLE BERG Ella (NOR) Number of Laps 6

Chief of Competition YU Mingyan (CHN)

Weather Snow Conditions
Temperatures Athletes/NOCs

Air Snow Entries Ranked LAP DNF DSQ DNS NPS DQB

Sunny Packed powder -16.7°C -11.4°C 54/27 52/26 8/4 0/0 0/0 2/1 0/0 0/0

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more
athletes share the same rank

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start

DQB Disqualification for unsportsmanlike
behaviour

DSQ Disqualified ICR International Competition Rules

LAP Lapped NPS Not Permitted to Start
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Cross-Country Skiing
越野滑雪 / Ski de fond

Zhangjiakou National Cross-Country Skiing Centre
国家越野滑雪中心

Centre national de ski de fond de Zhangjiakou Women's Team Sprint Classic
女子团体短距离（传统技术） / Sprint classique par équipes femmes

WED 16 FEB 2022

Results
成绩 / Résultats

Start Time 15:15
End Time 16:11

Semifinals
半决赛 / Demi-finales

16 FEB 2022 / Beijing (CHN) / 2701

Semifinal 1 - Group A

Rank Bib
NOC

Name
 

 Time Behind  

Exchange 1/2 Exchange 3/4 Exchange 5/Finish  

Change Round Change Round Change Round  

1 4 GER - Germany 23:02.08 Q

4-1 HENNIG Katharina 3:41.5 =4 3:41.5 =4 11:10.3 2 3:43.0 1 18:51.0 3 3:50.2 2

4-2 CARL Victoria 7:27.3 3 3:45.8 2 15:00.8 2 3:50.5 4 23:02.08 1 4:11.0 1

2 1 USA - United States of America 23:06.11 +4.03 Q

1-1 BRENNAN Rosie 3:39.8 1 3:39.8 1 11:10.9 3 3:44.8 3 18:50.5 2 3:50.3 3

1-2 DIGGINS Jessie 7:26.1 1 3:46.3 5 15:00.2 1 3:49.3 3 23:06.11 2 4:15.6 4

3 5 AUT - Austria 23:08.34 +6.26 Q

5-1 STADLOBER Teresa 3:40.5 =2 3:40.5 =2 11:10.1 1 3:43.7 2 18:50.1 1 3:48.6 1

5-2 UNTERWEGER Lisa 7:26.4 2 3:45.9 3 15:01.5 3 3:51.4 5 23:08.34 3 4:18.2 6

4 2 SUI - Switzerland 23:30.86 +28.78 Q

2-1 van der GRAAFF Laurien 3:41.5 =4 3:41.5 =4 11:22.5 4 3:54.5 4 19:17.5 4 4:11.7 5

2-2 FAEHNDRICH Nadine 7:28.0 =5 3:46.5 6 15:05.8 4 3:43.3 1 23:30.86 4 4:13.3 3

5 7 CHN - People's Republic of China 23:43.93 +41.85

7-1 CHI Chunxue 3:44.1 7 3:44.1 7 11:24.9 5 3:55.7 5 19:26.0 5 4:07.5 4

7-2 LI Xin 7:29.2 7 3:45.1 1 15:18.5 6 3:53.6 7 23:43.93 5 4:17.9 5

6 6 CAN - Canada 24:03.72 +1:01.64

6-1 STEWART-JONES Katherine 3:41.5 =4 3:41.5 =4 11:26.8 6 3:59.3 6 19:44.3 6 4:26.0 10

6-2 BEATTY Dahria 7:27.5 4 3:46.0 4 15:18.3 5 3:51.5 6 24:03.72 6 4:19.4 7

7 3 SLO - Slovenia 24:10.14 +1:08.06

3-1 UREVC Eva 3:40.5 =2 3:40.5 =2 11:45.4 7 4:17.4 7 19:56.9 7 4:24.1 9

3-2 LAMPIC Anamarija 7:28.0 =5 3:47.5 7 15:32.8 7 3:47.4 2 24:10.14 7 4:13.2 2

8 11 AUS - Australia 25:13.42 +2:11.34

11-1 YEATON Jessica 3:47.0 8 3:47.0 8 12:03.6 8 4:20.1 8 20:38.6 8 4:21.6 7

11-2 WRIGHT Casey 7:43.5 8 3:56.5 9 16:17.0 8 4:13.4 8 25:13.42 8 4:34.8 8

9 8 UKR - Ukraine 25:46.04 +2:43.96

8-1 KROL Yuliia 3:59.3 10 3:59.3 10 12:22.0 9 4:24.4 10 21:00.2 9 4:22.1 8

8-2 ANTSYBOR Maryna 7:57.6 9 3:58.3 10 16:38.1 9 4:16.1 9 25:46.04 9 4:45.8 10

10 10 CRO - Croatia 26:29.23 +3:27.15

10-1 HADZIC Tena 4:02.0 11 4:02.0 11 12:43.5 10 4:45.7 11 21:43.7 11 4:40.8 11

10-2 MALEC Vedrana 7:57.8 10 3:55.8 8 17:02.9 10 4:19.4 10 26:29.23 10 4:45.5 9

11 13 LAT - Latvia 26:46.26 +3:44.18

13-1 AUZINA Kitija 3:57.3 9 3:57.3 9 12:45.2 11 4:22.8 9 21:34.5 10 4:12.6 6

13-2 VOLFA Estere 8:22.4 11 4:25.1 11 17:21.9 11 4:36.7 11 26:46.26 11 5:11.7 11

12 12 TUR - Turkey LAP

12-1 DUMAN Aysenur 4:33.5 12 4:33.5 12 14:25.7 12 5:01.3 12

12-2 DURSUN Ozlem Ceren 9:24.4 12 4:50.9 12 LAP

Did Not Start (DNS)

9 BLR - Belarus

9-1 KIRILLOVA Anastasia

9-2 KARALIOVA Hanna
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Cross-Country Skiing
越野滑雪 / Ski de fond

Zhangjiakou National Cross-Country Skiing Centre
国家越野滑雪中心

Centre national de ski de fond de Zhangjiakou Women's Team Sprint Classic
女子团体短距离（传统技术） / Sprint classique par équipes femmes

WED 16 FEB 2022

Results
成绩 / Résultats

Start Time 15:15
End Time 16:11

Semifinals
半决赛 / Demi-finales

16 FEB 2022 / Beijing (CHN) / 2701

Jury Decisions

Verbal warning - Technique violation

HENNIG Katharina GER ICR 343.8 - Using skating technique in classical competition

Weather Snow Conditions
Temperatures Athletes/NOCs

Air Snow Entries Ranked LAP DNF DSQ DNS NPS DQB

Sunny Packed powder -14.4°C -8.2°C 26/13 24/12 2/1 0/0 0/0 2/1 0/0 0/0



Report Created WED 16 FEB 2022 18:53 Page 3/4CCSWTEAMSP2-----------SFNL--------_73F2 v2.0

Cross-Country Skiing
越野滑雪 / Ski de fond

Zhangjiakou National Cross-Country Skiing Centre
国家越野滑雪中心

Centre national de ski de fond de Zhangjiakou Women's Team Sprint Classic
女子团体短距离（传统技术） / Sprint classique par équipes femmes

WED 16 FEB 2022

Results
成绩 / Résultats

Start Time 15:15
End Time 16:11

Semifinals
半决赛 / Demi-finales

16 FEB 2022 / Beijing (CHN) / 2701

Semifinal 2 - Group B

Rank Bib
NOC

Name
 

 Time Behind  

Exchange 1/2 Exchange 3/4 Exchange 5/Finish  

Change Round Change Round Change Round  

1 14 ROC - ROC 23:00.47 Q

14-1 STUPAK Yulia 3:34.5 1 3:34.5 1 11:05.7 1 3:45.7 2 18:48.3 2 3:52.0 3

14-2 NEPRYAEVA Natalia 7:20.0 1 3:45.5 7 14:56.3 1 3:50.6 6 23:00.47 1 4:12.1 1

2 16 FIN - Finland 23:00.82 +0.35 Q

16-1 NISKANEN Kerttu 3:34.9 =2 3:34.9 =2 11:06.2 2 3:46.1 3 18:48.1 1 3:51.4 1

16-2 PARMAKOSKI Krista 7:20.1 2 3:45.2 4 14:56.7 3 3:50.5 =4 23:00.82 2 4:12.7 3

3 15 SWE - Sweden 23:01.40 +0.93 Q

15-1 DAHLQVIST Maja 3:35.7 4 3:35.7 4 11:07.3 4 3:46.2 =4 18:49.2 4 3:52.7 4

15-2 SUNDLING Jonna 7:21.1 5 3:45.4 6 14:56.5 2 3:49.2 2 23:01.40 3 4:12.2 2

4 17 NOR - Norway 23:05.06 +4.59 Q

17-1 WENG Tiril Udnes 3:34.9 =2 3:34.9 =2 11:06.3 3 3:45.5 1 18:48.5 3 3:51.7 2

17-2 FALLA Maiken Caspersen 7:20.8 =3 3:45.9 8 14:56.8 4 3:50.5 =4 23:05.06 4 4:16.5 =4

5 21 FRA - France 23:26.28 +25.81 LL

21-1 GAL Melissa 3:38.1 7 3:38.1 7 11:09.3 6 3:48.5 6 18:59.9 5 4:02.2 6

21-2 QUINTIN Lena 7:20.8 =3 3:42.7 1 14:57.7 5 3:48.4 1 23:26.28 5 4:26.3 6

6 20 POL - Poland 23:32.34 +31.87 LL

20-1 MARCISZ Izabela 3:37.0 6 3:37.0 6 11:08.5 5 3:46.2 =4 19:02.5 6 3:57.4 5

20-2 SKINDER Monika 7:22.3 8 3:45.3 5 15:05.1 6 3:56.6 8 23:32.34 6 4:29.8 7

7 19 ITA - Italy 23:47.06 +46.59

19-1 GANZ Caterina 3:36.9 5 3:36.9 5 11:16.6 8 3:54.9 8 19:30.5 8 4:24.4 9

19-2 SCARDONI Lucia 7:21.7 6 3:44.8 3 15:06.1 7 3:49.5 3 23:47.06 7 4:16.5 =4

8 18 CZE - Czech Republic 23:55.59 +55.12

18-1 JANATOVA Katerina 3:38.5 8 3:38.5 8 11:15.4 7 3:53.5 7 19:23.0 7 4:14.8 7

18-2 HYNCICOVA Petra 7:21.9 7 3:43.4 2 15:08.2 8 3:52.8 7 23:55.59 8 4:32.5 9

9 23 EST - Estonia 24:47.51 +1:47.04

23-1 PULLES Mariel Merlii 3:40.0 9 3:40.0 9 11:40.6 9 4:06.2 9 20:08.4 9 4:19.4 8

23-2 KAASIKU Keidy 7:34.4 9 3:54.4 9 15:49.0 9 4:08.4 10 24:47.51 9 4:39.1 10

10 22 KAZ - Kazakhstan 24:57.59 +1:57.12

22-1 STEPASHKINA Nadezhda 3:42.2 10 3:42.2 10 11:53.7 10 4:16.2 10 20:27.3 10 4:27.4 10

22-2 SHALYGINA Kseniya 7:37.5 10 3:55.3 10 15:59.9 10 4:06.2 9 24:57.59 10 4:30.2 8

11 24 KOR - Republic of Korea 26:55.52 +3:55.05

24-1 HAN Dasom 4:05.2 11 4:05.2 11 13:09.3 11 4:44.6 11 22:08.1 11 4:37.6 11

24-2 LEE Eui Jin 8:24.7 11 4:19.5 11 17:30.5 11 4:21.2 11 26:55.52 11 4:47.4 11

12 26 BRA - Brazil LAP

26-1 MOURAO Jaqueline 4:20.9 12 4:20.9 12 13:49.3 13 4:49.2 13

26-2 RIBERA Eduarda 9:00.1 12 4:39.2 13 LAP

13 25 GRE - Greece LAP

25-1 NTANOU Maria 4:21.9 13 4:21.9 13 13:46.8 12 4:46.0 12

25-2 TITA Nefeli 9:00.8 13 4:38.9 12 LAP

14 27 LTU - Lithuania LAP

27-1 SAVICKAITE Egle 4:22.2 14 4:22.2 14 14:05.6 14 4:54.6 14

27-2 DAINYTE Ieva 9:11.0 14 4:48.8 14 LAP
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Cross-Country Skiing
越野滑雪 / Ski de fond

Zhangjiakou National Cross-Country Skiing Centre
国家越野滑雪中心

Centre national de ski de fond de Zhangjiakou Women's Team Sprint Classic
女子团体短距离（传统技术） / Sprint classique par équipes femmes

WED 16 FEB 2022

Results
成绩 / Résultats

Start Time 15:15
End Time 16:11

Semifinals
半决赛 / Demi-finales

16 FEB 2022 / Beijing (CHN) / 2701

Jury Information Course Information

FIS Technical Delegate MISCHOL Seraina (SUI) Name Sprint 1.5 km

FIS Race Director MIGNEREY Pierre (FIS) Height Difference (HD) 30m

FIS Assistant Technical Delegate PRYKARI Jussi (FIN) Maximum Climb (MC) 30m

FIS Assistant Race Director LAMPLOT Michal (FIS) Total Climb (TC) 47m

Member MACOR Enzo (ITA) Length of Lap 1461m

Member GJOEMLE BERG Ella (NOR) Number of Laps 6

Chief of Competition YU Mingyan (CHN)

Weather Snow Conditions
Temperatures Athletes/NOCs

Air Snow Entries Ranked LAP DNF DSQ DNS NPS DQB

Sunny Packed powder -14.4°C -8.2°C 28/14 28/14 6/3 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more
athletes share the same rank

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start

DQB Disqualification for unsportsmanlike
behaviour

DSQ Disqualified ICR International Competition Rules

LAP Lapped LL Lucky Loser NPS Not Permitted to Start

Q Qualified

 


